Form no. L4026UK-11/23
© Martin Engineering Company 2023
Martin® Roller TrackerTM
Benefits
•	 Ease of installation and low maintenance
•	 A vibration free rolling action
•	 A design that meets customer needs
•	 Superior bearings used for superior quality
•	 Polyurethane lagging improves durability
•	 No contact with edge of belt
Part no. Belt width DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D
[mm] [inch] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
MRT-0400 400 16 838 634 471
188
MRT-0500 500 20 940 736 568
MRT-0600 600 24 1042 838 666
MRT-0750 750 30 1194 990 841
MRT-0900 900 36 1348 1144 961
MRT1050 1050 42 1500 1296 1109
MRT-1200 1200 48 1652 1448 1258
220
MRT-1350 1350 54 1804 1600 1455
MRT-1500 1500 60 1956 1752 1602
MRT-1600 1600 64 2139 1940 1698
© COPYRIGHT MARTIN, A DIVISION OF MARTIN BULK HANDLING
SOLUTIONS(PTY) LTD., T/A MARTIN ENGINEERING.   ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED COVERED BY U.S. AND FOREIGN PATENTS PENDING AND
ISSUED. ® AND ™ INDICATE TRADEMARKS OF MARTIN ENGINEERING.